Golf 2019

Thursday, 8/15
Wyoming Area @
Hanover Area @
Holy Redeemer @

Monday, 8/26
Berwick @

MMI @
Lake-Lehman @
Pittston Area @
Tunkhannock @
Hazleton Area @
Nanticoke @

Thursday, 9/5
MMI @
Berwick @

Wyoming Seminary @

Tunkhannock @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Dallas @

Pittston Area @

Monday, 9/16
Wyoming Area @
Lake-Lehman @
MMI @

Dallas @
Tunkhannock @
Hazleton Area @
Crestwood @

MMI
Wyoming Seminary
Berwick

Hanover Area
Holy Redeemer
Wyoming Area
Wilkes-Barre Area
Dallas
Crestwood

score Wednesday, 8/21
162-172 Wyoming Seminary @
152-174 Berwick @

147-189 MMI @

Wednesday, 8/28
158-197 Hanover Area @
153-169 Wyoming Seminary @
220-224 Berwick @

176-189 Wilkes-Barre Area @
158-194 Pittston Area @
172-173 Nanticoke @

Wyoming Valley West 183-244 Wyoming Valley West @

Wyoming Area

Holy Redeemer
Hanover Area
Nanticoke

Hazleton Area
Wyoming Valley West
Crestwood

Hanover Area
Wyoming Seminary
Berwick

Wilkes-Barre Area
Pittston Area
Nanticoke

Wyoming Valley West

Monday, 9/9
175-181 Holy Redeemer @
166-205 Wyoming Area @
172-186 Lake-Lehman @
183-234 Nanticoke @
163-191 Hazleton Area @
148-204 Crestwood @
170-183 Wyoming Valley West @

Wednesday, 9/18
175-181 Wyoming Seminary @
171-172 Hanover Area @

176-196 Holy Redeemer @
144-195
180-197
177-240
164-195

Wednesday, 9/25

WVC Division Championships @ Fox Hill CC 9 a.m.

AA
Holy Redeemer vs.

AAA
Dallas vs.

Holy Redeemer
Wyoming Area
Lake-Lehman

Wyoming Area
Lake-Lehman
MMI

Dallas
Tunkhannock
Hazleton Area
Crestwood

Wyoming Sem
Berwick

MMI

Dallas

Pittston Area
Wilkes-Barre Area
Tunkhannock

MMI
Lake-Lehman
Wyoming Area

Wyoming Seminary

Hazleton Area

Score
143-149
170-214
166-181

168-181
162-168
166-181
152-197
185-193
188-254
176-205

168-171
189-198
167-169
142-234
171-172
166-183
177-200

164-190
171-199
155-191

313-342

302-342

Thursday, 8/22
Dallas @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Crestwood @
Wyoming Valley West @

Friday, 8/30
MMI @
Lake-Lehman @
Wyoming Area @
Pittston Area @
Dallas @
Tunkhannock @

Wilkes-Barre Area @

Wednesday, 9/11
Lake-Lehman @
MMI @

Berwick @

Pittston Area @
Tunkhannock @
Nanticoke @
Hazleton Area @

Friday, 9/20
Berwick @

Wyoming Seminary @

Hanover Area @

Pittston Area
Tunkhannock
Nanticoke
Hazleton Area

Wyoming Seminary
Hanover Area

Holy Redeemer
Nanticoke

Hazleton Area
Crestwood
Wyoming Valley West

Holy Redeemer
Hanover Area
Wyoming Sem
Dallas

Wilkes-Barre Area
Crestwood
Wyoming Valley West

Lake-Lehman
Wyoming Area
Holy Redeemer

Score
14-178
166-189
176-231
175-202

159-188
157-175
146-166
193-252
161-168
176-194
199-206

162-171
222-223
170-194
155-177
171-191
164-223
170-180

172-194
162-215
148-162

Friday, 8/23
Holy Redeemer @
Hanover Area @

Wyoming Seminary @

Tuesday, 9/3
Lake-Lehman @
Wyoming Area @
Holy Redeemer @
Nanticoke @
Hazleton Area @
Crestwood @

Wyoming Valley West @

Friday, 9/13
Hanover Area @
Holy Redeemer @
Wyoming Area @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Dallas @
Crestwood @

Lake-Lehman
MMI
Berwick

Berwick

Wyoming Sem
Hanover Area
Wilkes-Barre Area
Tunkhannock

Dallas

Pittston Area

Berwick

MMI
Lake-Lehman
Pittston Area
Tunkhannock
Hazleton Area

Wyoming Valley West @Nanticoke

Score
152-161
167-169
149-173

165-196
160-187
180-185
164-238
176-186
146-180
186-209

180-205
151-173
163-189
172-209
154-175
170-181
189-234



